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Lantronix / Transition Networks
1000Base-LX/ZX Fiber Channel single mode (LC) with DMI 1530nm [40 km/24.9 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB

Product Description
1000Base-LX/ZX Fiber Channel single mode (LC) with DMI [40 km/24.9 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB

Features

• Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM) ITU Grid Compliant Wavelengths

• Hot-Pluggable SFP Optical Transceiver With Duplex LC Connector

• Digital Diagnostic Function (DMI)

• Class 1 Laser International Safety Standard IEC-60825 Compliant

• Compatible with SFP Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA)

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-LX/ZX

• Compliant with Fiber Channel 1x SM-LC-L FC-PI

• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-LX/ZX

• Compliant with Fiber Channel

• 1x SM-LC-L FC-PI

Show product on manufacturers website: https://www.lantronix.com/products/
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Technical Data

Specifications

Product variants & accessories

Art.-No. Description

TN-CWDM-SFP-1530-40 TRANSCEIVER- SFP, CC, 1.25G, 1530nm, SM LC, 40km, 3.3V, DMI
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